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Manufacturer  SOCOMEC SAS 
   1-4 rue de Westhouse 
   67230 BENFELD 

FRANCE 

 
Product type  Switch-disconnectors-fuses fitted with their original accessories 
 
 
Product model(s) FUSOMAT 
 
 
Product references See next pages 
 
 

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer. The above mentioned 
equipment(s), with respect to the relevant installation, maintenance and use requirements regarding to its (their) 
destination, regulations, standards and manufacturer instructions, is in conformity with the relevant statutory 
requirements applicable to the specific product:  
 
2019 No.696   The Product Safety and Metrology etc. (Amendment etc.) (EU Exit) Regulations 

2012 No.3032 The Restriction of the Use of Certain Hazardous Substances in Electrical and Electronic        
Equipment Regulations 

2016 No.1101 The Electrical Equipment (Safety) Regulations 

 
References of designated standards applied: 
 

2012 No.3032 EN 50581: 2012 + EN IEC 63000: 2018 

2016 No.1101 EN 60947-3:2009/A1:2012/A2:2015 

  

  

  

 
 

 
   
 
   
   
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
This declaration shall cease to be valid if any modification is made on the equipment(s). 
 

 
Date  5/27/2021  Alan REED 
 Power Switching & Monitoring Application 

Director 
 

 
 

 
Place Benfeld 
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Product 
models 

Direct 
handle 

External 
handle 

 
Shaft 

Terminal 
screen 

Terminal 
shroud 

Interphase 
barrier 

Fuse blown 
indication 

Auxiliary 
contact 

Key 
handle 

interlocki
ng 

system 

Tripping 
coil 

Current-
reducing 

resistor for 
undervoltag

e trip coil 

FUSOMAT 
DIN 
front 
operation 
FUSOMAT 
DIN  
36503026 
36506026 
36503041 
36506041 

39996201 

14313511 
14323511 

14011520 
14011532 

  

39983040 
(3P) 

39984040 
(4P) 

  

39941304 (3P) 
39941404 (4P) 

39941902 
(3/4P) 

39990051 
39990052 
39990111 
39990112 
39990031 

39998104 
14997701 
14997702 

39901024 
39911024 
39901048 
39911048 
39901110 
39911110 
39901220 
39901380 
39911380 
39902012 
39912012 
39902024 
39912024 
39902048 
39912048 
39902220 
39912220 
39903024 
39913024 
39903048 
39913048 
39903110 
39913110 
39903220 
39913220 
39903380 
39913380 
39904012 
39914012 
39904024 
39914024 
39904048 
39914048 
39904110 
39914110 
39904220 
39914220 

39993112 
39994110 

36503064 
36506064 

39983063 
(3P) 

39984063 
(4P) 

39941306 (3P) 
39941404 (4P) 

39941902 
(3/4P) 

36503080 
36506080 
36503121 
36506121 

39996012 

Top   
39983120 

(3P) 
39984120 

(4P) 
Bottom 

Included 
 

  

29980003 
(3P) 

29980004 
(4P) 

39941312 (3P) 
39941412 (4P) 

39941902 
(3/4P) 

FUSOMAT 
BS 
front 
operation 
FUSOMAT 
BS  
36603026 
36606026 
36603041 
36606041 

39996201 

  

39983040 
(3P) 

39984040 
(4P) 

  

39941304 (3P) 
39941404 (4P) 

39941902 
(3/4P) 

36603064 
36606064 

39983063 
(3P) 

39984063 
(4P) 

39941306 (3P) 
39941404 (4P) 

39941902 
(3/4P) 

36603080 
36606080 
36603121 
36606121 

39996012 

Top  
39983120 

(3P) 
39984120 

(4P) 
Bottom 

Included  

  

29980003 
(3P) 

29980004 
(4P) 

39941312 (3P) 
39941412 (4P) 

39941902 
(3/4P) 
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Product 
models 

Direct 
handle 

External 
handle 

Shaft 
Terminal 
screen 

Terminal 
shroud 

Interphase 
barrier 

Fuse 
blown 

indication 

Auxiliary 
contact 

Key handle 
interlocking 

system 

Tripping  
coil 

Current-
reducing 

resistor for 
undervoltage 

trip coil 

FUSOMAT 
DIN  
side 
operation 
36553026 
36556026 
36553041 
36556041 

39996012 

14353511 
14363511 

14031520 

  

39983040 
(3P) 

39984040 
(4P) 

  

39941304 
(3P) 

39941404 
(4P) 

39941902 
(3/4P) 

39990051 
39990052 
39990111 
39990112 
39990031 

39998104 
14997701 
14997702 

39901024 
39911024 
39901048 
39911048 
39901110 
39911110 
39901220 
39901380 
39911380 
39902012 
39912012 
39902024 
39912024 
39902048 
39912048 
39902220 
39912220 
39903024 
39913024 
39903048 
39913048 
39903110 
39913110 
39903220 
39913220 
39903380 
39913380 
39904012 
39914012 
39904024 
39914024 
39904048 
39914048 
39904110 
39914110 
39904220 
39914220 

39993112 
39994110 

36553064 
36556064 

39983063 
(3P) 

39984063 
(4P) 

39941306 
(3P) 

39941404 
(4P) 

39941902 
(3/4P) 

36553080 
36556080 
36553121 
36556121 

Top  
39983120 

(3P) 
39984120 

(4P) 
Bottom 

Included   

29980003 
(3P) 

29980004 
(4P) 

39941312 
(3P) 

39941412 
(4P) 

39941902 
(3/4P) 

FUSOMAT 
BS 
side 
operation 
36653026 
36656026 
36653041 
36656041 

39996012 

  

39983040 
(3P) 

39984040 
(4P) 

  

39941304 
(3P) 

39941404 
(4P) 

39941902 
(3/4P) 

36653064 
36656064 

39983063 
(3P) 

39984063 
(4P) 

39941306 
(3P) 

39941404 
(4P) 

39941902 
(3/4P) 

36653080 
36656080 
36653121 
36656121 

Top  
39983120 

(3P) 
39984120 

(4P) 
Bottom 

Included  
  

29980003 
(3P) 

29980004 
(4P) 

39941312 
(3P) 

39941412 
(4P) 

39941902 
(3/4P) 

 


